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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb,2,2015

Team standings

1 Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 36.8500 34.2250 36.3500 34.6500 0.0000 L42.O750

z Deerfield (H.S.) 34.9250 31.6750 32.9500 33.1000 0.0000 132.5soo

3 Lake Forest (H.S,) 32.9250 30.1750 32.5250 3 1.1750 0.0000 126.8000

4 Wheeling 32.2000 2s.1s00 29.9500 31.0750 0.0000 118.3750
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2015 I.H.S.A, Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb.2,20L5

All-Around standings

1 Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 9.5500 8.9500 9.6500 9.4000 9.3875 37.5500 13109

2 Claire Sullivan Jr. Wi lmette (Loyola Academy) 9.0000 9.07s0 9.4500 9.4000 9.2313 36.9250 t340t

3 Brooke Buranoslcy So. Deerfield (H,S.) 9,1500 8.2500 9.0750 8.9250 8.8500 3s.4000 13009

4 Kaci Castino Sr. GlenMew (Glenbrook South) 9.3250 8.3750 8.92s0 8.7500 8.8438 3s.3750 13 106

5 Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 8.8500 8,5000 8.9250 8.2500 8.6313 34.5250 t3107

6 Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 9.1250 8.4000 8.8s00 8.0500 8.6063 34.4250 13110

7 Samantha Sansweet lr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.7000 8.5000 8.0750 7.8500 8.2813 33.12s0 13007

I lessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H,S.) 8.1500 7.8000 8.7250 8.2250 8.2250 32.9000 13207

I Meghan Aguayo Jr. Wheeling 8.4750 7.2750 8.4250 8,s500 8,1813 32.7250 13307

10 Sara Rossman lr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.4500 7.9250 7.67s0 7.6000 7.9125 31.6500 13208

11 Laura Blake Sr. l:ke Forest (H.S.) 8.3500 7.2500 8.0250 7.7000 7.8313 31.3250 13206

L2 Hannah Bradford Jr. Wheeling 7.7500 6.5500 7.3000 7.5500 7.2875 29.1500 13304

13 Nico1e Guest Fr. Wheeling 8,3750 6.1000 6.4750 7.7500 7.t750 28.7000 13306
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2015 I,H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb.2,2015

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5500 13109

2 Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.3250 13106

3 Brooke Buranoslcy So. Deerfield (H.5.) 9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 13009

4 lGtie Wahl So. GlenMew (Gl enbrook South) 9.0000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.1250 131 10

5 Claire Sullivan lr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.0000 9,0000 0.0000 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 9.0000 13401

6 Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 8.5000 8,6000 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 t3107

7 lulia Stadler So, Glenview (Gl enbrook South) 8.4000 8.7000 0,0000 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7s00 13108

8 Samantha Sansweet lr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.7000 13007

9 Niki Perbohner )r. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 i3006

10 Meghan Aguayo lr. Wheeling 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4750 13307

10 Mlchela Emmerich Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4750 13011

t2 Sara Rossman lr. l:ke Forest (H.S.) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 13208

13 Nicole Guest Fr. Wheeling 8.4000 8.3500 0,0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3750 13306

1"4 Laura Blake Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 t3206

L4 Hayley Tomkiewicz Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2000 8,1500 0.0000 8.3s00 13001

16 Jessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1500 t3207

L7 Anika Boyd lr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7,9000 7.6s00 0.0000 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 L3204

18 Hannah Bradford )r Wheeling 7.8500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7500 7.7500 0.0000 7,7500 13304

19 Tabby Jeffers Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.7000 t3201

20 Lexy Scanlon Sr. Wheeling 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.4500 0.0000 7.6000 13305
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2Ol5 I.H.S.A, Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb.2,2075

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

a

I Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 9.O7s0 13407

2 Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 13109

3 Samantha Sansweet 1r Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.s000 0.0000 8.5000 13007

3 Bebe Haramaras Fr. Gl enview (Glenbrook South) 8.s000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 13107

5 Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 131 10

6 lGci Castino Sr. Gl enview (Glenbrook South) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.37s0 13106

7 Brooke Buranosl<y So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 13009

I Sara Rossman lr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.7500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9250 13208

9 Jessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 L3207

10 Kylie Kruger Fr. Gl enview (Glenbrook South) 7.9500 7.5000 0.0000 7.7250 13111

11 Michela Emmerich lr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 13011

12 Meghan Aguayo lr. Wheeling 7.2000 7.3500 0.0000 7.2750 13307

13 Laura Blake Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 13206

L4 Hayley Tomkiewicz Sr. Deerfield (H,S.) 7.4500 7.0000 0.0000 7,2250 13001

15 Grace Hogan Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.ZOOO 13205

16 Eve Melnick So, Deerfield (H.S.) 7.3000 6.9000 0.0000 7.1000 13003

t7 Tabby Jeffers Sr. Lake Forest (H.S,) 6.9500 7.2000 0.0000 7.0750 132AL

18 Hannah Bradford lr Wheelinq 6.7000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5500 13304

19 Nicole Guest Fr. Wheeling 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 13306

20 lulianne Gross Sr. Wheeling 5.3000 5.1500 0.0000 5.22s0 13303

2t Joanna Jachim Sr. Wheel!ng 4.6000 5.1500 0.0000 4,8750 13301
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2015 f,H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb.2,2015
Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish
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1 Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 13109

2 Claire Sullivan lr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 13401

3 Brooke Buranosky So, Deerfield (H.S.) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.O750 13009

4 Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 8.8s00 0.0000 8.9250 13 106

4 Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 13r07

6 Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 13110

7 lessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.7s00 8.7000 0.0000 4,7250 t3207

8 Rachel Krengel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 13008

9 Meghan Aguayo lr. Wheeling 8.2500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4250 13307

10 Julia Stadler So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 13108

1t Emma Hoshino Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 t3270

LZ Samantha Sansweet lr. Deerfleld (H.S.) 7.9500 8.2000 0.0000 8.0750 13007

13 Laura Blake Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.0500 8.0000 0,0000 8.02s0 13206

L4 Sara Rossman lr Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.7500 7.6000 0.0000 7.6750 13208

15 Eve Melnick So. Deerfield (H,S.) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 13003

15 Hannah Bradford lr Wheeling 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 13304

t7 Julianne Gross Sr. Wheeling 7.5000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2500 13303

18 Niki Perbohner Jr. Deerfield (H,S.) 7.0500 7.1000 0.0000 7.0750 13006

19 Lexy Scanlon Sr. Wheeling 7.0500 6.9000 0.0000 6.9750 13305

20 Grace Hogan Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 5.5000 13205

2L Nicole Guest Fr. Wheeling 6.3500 6,6000 0.0000 6.47sO i3306

h#nc.//rrnrnrr lnr rrnan nUira anm /mrm nacrinc /ctanrli nac,nrini nhn?riian,rarr= A l flflnnnnfl{ -a-ar rhm ii= 9rint+ clanrlinnc



lJZZU IA I Ourneyvv rre l,ymnasucs

2015 f.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glenview (Glenbrook South) -- Date: Feb.2,20L5
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish
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1 Hannah Hartley So. Gl enview (Glenbrook South) 9.4500 9,3500 0.0000 9.4000 13109

1 CIalre Sullivan lr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.3500 9,4500 0.0000 94000 13401

3 Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9s00 0.0000 8.9250 13009

4 Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.8000 0,0000 8.7500 13106

5 Meghan Aguayo lr, Wheelinq 8.s000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 13307

6 Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8,3000 0.0000 8.2s00 13107

6 Kylie Kruger Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2500 8.2s00 0.0000 8.2500 13111

6 Rachel Krengel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 13008

9 lessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 L3207

10 Niki Perbohner )r. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.O750 13006

11 Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 i 3110

L2 Samantha Sansweet )r. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8500 7.8s00 0.0000 7.8500 13007

13 Nicole Guest Fr. Wheeling 7.7500 7.7s00 0.0000 7.7500 13306

t4 Laura BIake Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.7500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7000 13206

15 Emma Hoshino Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.8500 7.4500 0.0000 7.5500 13210

16 Sara Rossman Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.7500 7.4500 0.0000 7.6000 13208

16 Grace Hogan Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.5500 7.6500 0.0000 7.6000 13205

18 Hannah Bradford Jr. Wheeling 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 13304

19 Lexy Scanlon Sr. Wheeling 7.4500 7.0000 0.0000 7.2250 13305

20 Eve Melnick So. Deerfield (H.S,) 7.1500 6.8000 0.0000 6.9750 13003

21 lulianne Gross Sr. Wheeling 6.2500 s.9000 0.0000 6.O7sO 13303
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